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$1,650,000

5970 SW 32ND TER, HOLLYWOOD FL 33312
https://www.bravoregroup.com

SIGNIFICANT PRICE IMPROVEMENT! 3BR/3BTH home boasts
fantastic pool, circular driveway, located on a spacious .47 acre
lot, with plans for expansion and amazing landscaping! Inside,
you’ll find granite floors, a spacious kitchen with stainless steel
appliances, a breakfast area with views of the pool and garden,
cozy den, and spacious dining room for entertaining. The […]

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: REED LAND CO

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Living Square Feet: 2837 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 20296 sq ft

Tax Year: 2022 Tax Annual Amount: $4,993

Pool Y/N: Yes County: Broward County

Date added: Added 11 months ago Original List Price: $1,850,000

DOM: 311 MLS ID: A11516262

Building Details
Building Area Total: 2897 sq ft Parking Features: Circular Driveway

View: Garden, Pool Building Name: REED LAND CO

Construction Materials: CBS Construction Roof: Barrel Roof, Flat Roof With Facade Front

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Separate Tub &
Shower

Room Bedroom Features: Entry Level,
Primary Bedroom Ground Level

Room Living Room Features: Other

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Open
Porch

Architectural Style: Attached, One Story, Split Level View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Water Heater,
Electric Range, Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven, Wall
Oven, Washer

Pool Features: Auto Pool Clean, In
Ground

Sewer: Septic Tank Exterior Features: Fruit Trees

Cooling Y/N: Yes Cooling: Central Air

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Other Heating: Central

Flooring: Marble Fencing: Fenced


